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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Employee Parking Package #1 
 
Procurement Specialist:  ____Aaron Moser _____ 
 
Specification No:   487025               Lead Department:    Aviation    

 
Conference Date:    Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor Cafeteria 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aaron Moser Department of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-2192 aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org 

Aurelio Garcia Chicago Department of 
Aviation 773-462-7314 aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Robye Scott Chicago Department of 
Aviation 773-894-3034 robye.scott@cityofchicago.org  

Joe Marsello OMP-Safety 312-656-2585 morsello@omp-cm.com  

George Vickas OMP-CM 312-945-9548 vickas@omp-cm.com   

Margaret Swider OMP-CM 773-462-7417 swider@omp-cm.com  

Aldi Haxhiu OMP-CM 630-596-3499 haxhiu@omp-cm.com  

James Holobaugh Alliant Insurance  James.holobaugh@yahoo.com  

Junior Pierre Lambent-RMS 312-251-2567 Junior.pierre@lambent-rms.com  

Dave Taggart OMP-PMO  Dave.taggart@aecom.com 
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Adella Gillespie Chicago Department of 
Aviation 773-462-7364 Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 

Jerzy Jaworski Chicago Department of 
Aviation 773-686-3714 Jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org  

Tracy Walsh Chicago Department of 
Aviation 773-686-3780 Tracy.walsh@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Stuart Chicago Department of 
Aviation 773-686-3711 Robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 

James Weier Chicago Department of 
Aviation  James.weier@cityofchicago.org 

Neil Parikh OMP-PMO 773-462-7511 Neil.parikh@dmjmap.com 

Thomas Lyon OMP-CM 312-656-0293 lyon@omp-cm.com 

Michelle Cecchin OMP-PMO  Michelle.cecchin@aecom.com 

Jen Hoffman Airline Rep – OMP  Jen.hoffman@jacobsendanie.com 

Greta Anderson  OMP – CM 312-656-3595 Anderson@omp-com.com 

Emily Dougherty WSP USA 630-251-6053 Emily.dougherty@wsp.com  

Colin Boesch F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 cboesch@fhpaschen.com  

Jack Sepsey F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 jsepsey@fhpaschen.com 

Ryan Michel George Sollitt Construction 
Co. 630-860-7333 estimating@sollitt.com 
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Herb Koch Cathodic Protection 
Management, Inc. 630-313-5784 herbk@cpm-cpm.com 

Keegan Goss K-Five Construction 
Corporation 630-257-5600 keegang@k-five.net 

Nick Eichenold Arrow Road Construction 847-472-7260 nicke@arrowroad.com 

Anselmo Presisto Greco Contractors, Inc. 847-635-7825 Anselmo.presisto@yahoo.com  

Alex Occhipinti Greco Contractors, Inc. 847-635-7800 alexo@grecocontractorsinc.com 

Rick Greco Greco Contractors, Inc. 847-635-7800 Rgreco2003@yahoo.com  

Hector Barajas Plote Construction 847-628-6079 hbarajas@plote.com 

Joel Avitia Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 847-526-5457 kberger@bergerexcavating.com 

Dan Lichthardt Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 847-370-6901 dlichthardt@bergerexcavating.com 

Kyle Berger Berger Excavating 
Contractors, Inc. 847-456-3537 kberger@bergerexcavating.com  

Mike Healy R.W. Dunteman Co. 630-953-1500 ext. 34 mhealy@rwdco.com  

John Lee Walsh Construction  jslee@walshgroup.com 

Mark Fornier Walsh Construction 312-563-5410 mfournier@walshgroup.com 

Jim Niemuth Pan-Oceanic Engineering 
Co., Inc. 773-932-5227 jim@panoceanicinc.com 
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Fred Gibson Pan-Oceanic Engineering 
Co., Inc.  fgibson@panoceanicinc.com 

Bob Nielsen Broadway Electric   rnielsen@broadwayelectric.com  

Taylor Grant The Lane Construction 
Company 815-846-4454 gtgrant@laneconstruction.com 

Garrett Cole The Lane Construction 
Company  grcole@laneconstruction.com 

Gregory Grant The Lane Construction 
Company  gtgrant@laneconstruction.com  

Michael Hancock Meade 708-588-2500 mhancock@meade100.com  

Josh Tyrrell McDonagh Construction 773-276-7707 Josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com  

Robert Rucinski, Jr. Reyes Group 708-596-7100 rrucinski@reyesgroup.com  

Diane Quinlan Midco Electric Supply 708-459-4182 diane@midcoelectric.com 

Shawn Gould HNTB  sgould@hntb.com 

Edward Balfe HNTB  ebalfe@hntb.com 
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